
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  BREAKFAST    

  CLUB: 

EACH WEEK 

MONDAY - 

FRIDAY 
 

8:00 – 8:30 a.m. 

every school day 
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Assessment and 

Evaluation Day 

No Classes 

14 

  15 16 
 

MARCH 

BREAK 

17 
 

MARCH 

BREAK 

18 
 

MARCH 

BREAK 

19 

 

MARCH 

BREAK 
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MARCH 

BREAK 
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  22 
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24 25 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

 
 

27 

 
 

28 
 
 

 

  29 
           

30 
 

31  

2nd Term Report 

Cards Sent Home 

Electronically 

 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 

Wednesday, April 

1st and Thursday, 

April 2nd (More 

Information to 

Follow) 
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